JUPITER JTB1160 SERIES
PRODUCT CIRCULAR
February 2025
Outline
• Development Background
• Product Positioning
• Target Audience
• Product Introduction

Improve the stability of the leadpipe.
Easier to blow, requiring less effort
ORDER INFORMATION
JTB1160
Order information
Model Package
JTB1160FQ
Product Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) cbm G.W.(kg) N.W.(kg)
PWBCX0000062 1020 280 420 0.120 7.8 6.8
UPC 635464117690
JTB1160FRQ
Product Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) cbm G.W.(kg) N.W.(kg)
PWBCX0000061 1020 280 420 0.120 7.8 6.8
UPC 635464117683
JTB1160FOQ
Product Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) cbm G.W.(kg) N.W.(kg)
PWBCX0000060 1020 280 420 0.120 8 7
UPC 635464117676
JTB1160FROQ
Product Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) cbm G.W.(kg) N.W.(kg)
PWBCX0000059 1020 280 420 0.120 8 7
UPC 635464117669
JKC-TB46FU
Product Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) cbm G.W.(kg) N.W.(kg)
K0WTAX210026 1020 280 420 0.120 5.8 4.1